Kindergartens, children and employees by county

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2017

Ostfold

Akershus

Oslo

Hedmark

Oppland

Buskerud

Vestfold

Telemark

Aust-Agder
Vest-Agder

Rogaland

Hordaland

Sogn og Fjordane
More og Romsdal
Ser-Trendelag (-2017)
Nord-Trendelag (-2017)
Nordland
Troms - Romsa
Finnmark - Finnmarku
Svalbard

Source: Statistics Norway

6622
6705
6675
6579
6469
6397
6296
6205
6087
5980
5876

277
695
733
200
210
299
236
175
157
220
461
525
150
295
392
197
329
223
100

Kindergartens
Public

kindergartens

3006
3082
3096
3046
3000
2986
2955
2893
2836
2789
2736

&9
263
312
115
110
110
107
100

54

71
233
202
116
158
204

&5
182
141

68

Private
kindergartens

3616
3623
3579
3533
3469
3411
3341
3312
3251
3191
3140

188
432
421

85
100
181
129

75
103
143
228
323

34
137
188
112
147

82

32

Employees
Employeed,
total

76089
81450
84884
87401
88823
91239
93573
93814
93974
93952
94540

4622
11436
11837

3072

3075

4733

4077

2821

2266

3551

9624

9318

2126

4814

6159

2667

4058

2970

1285

29

Children
Children in ~ Percentage 1-5

kindergartens

249815
261886
270174
277139
282737
286153
287177
286414
283608
282649
281622

14206
35492
37033
8716
8557
14233
12141
8182
6169
10301
28450
29604
5651
13807
17627
7240
11911
8546
3673
&3

843
87.2
88.5
89.3
89.7
90.1

90
90.2
90.4
91.1
913

89.6
92.6
88.2
924
913
90.7
90.9
91.5
90.9
89.8
89.8
91.9
93.5
924

933
94.4
90.4



